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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Adam Lars (2013) 10.00

+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00

+ Willi Anian (2014) 10.00

 
1 Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00

+ Knechtle Janick (2014) 10.00

1 Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00
+ Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00

1 Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

1 Ruof Carlo (2013) 10.00
+ Schumacher Flurin (2013) 10.00

1 Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Steinhauser Luis (2013) 10.00
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00

1 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75

1 Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.75
+ Beck Gian (2013) 9.75

1 Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 a Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 9.75

1 b Manser Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 9.75

1 Meister Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75

1 a Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 9.75
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75

1 b Schlatter Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 9.75

1 Zingerli Ramon (2013) 9.00
- Hauser Rico (2014) 9.00

1 Hauser Rico (2014) 8.75
- Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.75

1 Koller Andrin (2013) 8.75
- Müller Ursin (2014) 8.75

1 Müller Ursin (2014) 8.75
- Koller Andrin (2013) 8.75

1 Niedermann Marc (2013) 8.75
- Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.75

1 Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.75
- Niedermann Marc (2013) 8.75

1 a Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

1 b Beck Gian (2013) 8.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

1 Bühler Simon (2014) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

1 Hollenstein Nino (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

1 Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Koller Aurel (2013) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

1 Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

1 Monsch Gino (2013) 8.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50

1 Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

1 Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

1 Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50
o Ruof Carlo (2013) 8.50

1 Willi Anian (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00

+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00

+ Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

1 a Burch This (2011) 10.00
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00

1 b Buschor Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

1 a Fürer Janik (2012) 10.00
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00

1 b Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

1 Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00

1 a Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Schlegel Manuel (2012) 10.00

1 b Koster Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Wolf Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00
+ Bachmann Laurin (2012) 10.00

1 Meier Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 a Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 b Näf Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 10.00
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

1 Rüegg Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Egli Gian (2011) 10.00

1 Ryser Noah (2011) 10.00
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 10.00

1 a Albin Manuel (2011) 9.75
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75

1 c Bardill Fadri (2011) 9.75
+ Manser Maurin (2011) 9.75

1 d Bösch Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75

1 a Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 b Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75
+ Gammeter Loris (2011) 9.75



Tableau statistique nach einem Gang Appenzeller Kant. Nachwuchsschwingfest
Urnäsch, 09.07.2022

Appenzell ©2022 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 22.08.2022 11:16 Page 2/5

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 9.75
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75

1 a Pfiffner Nico (2011) 9.75
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 9.75

1 b Räss James (2011) 9.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 c Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75

1 Schmid Jakob (2012) 9.75
+ Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 9.75

1 Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Wildhaber Andri (2011) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.00
- Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.00

1 Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.00
- Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.00

1 Ammann Joris (2012) 8.75
- Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.75

1 a Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.75
- Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.75

1 b Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.75
- Ammann Joris (2012) 8.75

1 Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75
- Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.75

1 Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.75
- Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.75

1 Gammeter Loris (2011) 8.75
o Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.75

1 Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.75

1 Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

1 Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Bösch Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

1 a Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

1 b Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50

1 Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Burch This (2011) 8.50

1 Kindschi Andri (2012) 8.50
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50

1 Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

1 a Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50

1 b Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

1 c Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

1 Manser Maurin (2011) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

1 Meister Tim (2011) 8.50
o Burch Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

1 a Noti Joel (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

1 b Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 b Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50

1 Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

1 Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

1 Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

1 Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Ryser Noah (2011) 8.50

1 b Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00

+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Hassler Laurin (2006) 10.00

+ Signer Felix (2006) 10.00

1 Malnati Silas (2006) 10.00
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

1 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 10.00

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

1 Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 9.75

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

1 Weber Flavio (2006) 9.00
- Signer Sandro (2006) 9.00

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
- Stark Walter (2006) 8.75

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
- Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75
- Meier Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Haltinner Laurin (2006) 8.75
- Signer Peter (2006) 8.75

1 Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75

1 a Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 b Meier Adrian (2005) 8.75
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

1 c Müller Jano (2005) 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Müller Jano (2005) 8.75

1 a Signer Peter (2006) 8.75
- Haltinner Laurin (2006) 8.75

1 b Stark Walter (2006) 8.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.50
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1 Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

1 a Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50

1 b Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Signer Felix (2006) 8.50
o Hassler Laurin (2006) 8.50

1 Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 a Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 b Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00

+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00

+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00

+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00

1 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00
+ Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

1 a Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 b Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00
+ Loher Joel (2010) 10.00

1 a Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Osterwalder Timo (2009) 10.00

1 b Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00

1 Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Frei Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 10.00

1 Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Roth Marc (2010) 10.00
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

1 Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00

1 Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

1 Stocker This (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 10.00

1 Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

1 Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75

1 a Büsser Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75

1 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.75
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 9.75

1 Diem Andri (2010) 9.75
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75

1 b Forrer David (2009) 9.75
+ Schoch Jan (2009) 9.75

1 a Hafner Leandro (2009) 9.75
+ Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75

1 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 9.75

1 a Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75

1 b Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.75

1 a Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75

1 b Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

1 c Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.75
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75

1 a Möhr Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

1 b Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75

1 c Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 d Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

1 Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

1 Fürer Remo (2010) 9.00
- Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00

1 Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00
- Fürer Remo (2010) 9.00

1 Wulff Robin (2009) 9.00
- Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.00

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75
- Wulff Robin (2009) 8.75

1 Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.75
- Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.75
- Roth Pascal (2009) 8.75

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 8.75
- Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.75

1 Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.75

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.75
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.75

1 a Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.75

1 b Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.75

1 Mazenauer Marco (2009) 8.75
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75

1 Von Allmen Christian (2010) 8.75
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50

1 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50

1 b Egli Enrico (2009) 8.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 a Fässler Lias (2010) 8.50
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

1 b Frei Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 c Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Good Gian (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 b Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 c Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50

1 a Hautle Emil (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 b Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
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1 Loher Joel (2010) 8.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

1 Mauritz Max (2010) 8.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 Osterwalder Timo (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 a Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Diem Andri (2010) 8.50

1 b Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 a Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

1 b Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 c Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

1 Signer Alois (2009) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 a Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 b Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

1 Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Burch Pirmin (2008) 10.00

+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00

+ Risch Christian (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Eugster Janis (2007) 10.00

+ Müller Andri (2008) 10.00

1 Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 10.00

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00

1 a Joos Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Burri Andreas (2008) 10.00

1 b Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 Oehler Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00

1 Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00

1 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 b Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00

1 a Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

1 b Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

1 Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 9.75
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 a Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75

1 c Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 9.75

1 a Rupp Timon (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

1 b Schiess Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 a Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Reto (2008) 9.75

1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75

1 b Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 c Wey Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75

1 a Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.00
- Giger Linus (2008) 9.00

1 b Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.00
- Giger Andreas (2007) 9.00

1 a Giger Andreas (2007) 9.00
- Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.00

1 b Giger Linus (2008) 9.00
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.00

1 c Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00
- Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 a Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00
- Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00

1 b Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.00
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.00

1 Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.75
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.75

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 8.75

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.75

1 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.75
- Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.75

1 Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.75
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

1 Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 8.75
- Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 a Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.75

1 b Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.75
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50

1 a Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50
o Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 b Bösch Ryan (2008) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 c Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

1 d Brühlmann Marco (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50

1 Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 8.50

1 Burri Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50
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1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Andri (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50

1 a Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 b Risch Christian (2007) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50

1 Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 a Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 b Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Schiess Roman (2007) 8.50

1 Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50


